273
DataLight
Material of Construction   Steel, Aluminum, Aluminum Alloy or Anodized Aluminum.
Paint and Color Powder paint finish, Black (Gray available upon request)
Connector Capacity 12-24-48 and 96 ports
Pre-terminated Panel Back Connection 12/24 fiber terminated with MPO connector
Cassette capacity 4
Modular Front Plates 4
 Insertion loss (max) 0.50 dB/cassette (Regular). 0.35 dB/cassette (low-loss)
Environmental Conditions -40 to +60C at 0-90% RH (Non condensing)
Packaging One unit per box.
Storage Temperature -20 to +80C
Non Halogen Constructions Available upon request.
General PROPERTIES
OrderIng InformatIon
Fiber Optic Pre-Terminated
19” Patch Panels
The required fiber type (FO) may be selected from HCS Fiber Options table.
HCS P/N Description Connectors Ports Units Size mm Notes
PFO-2000P-1U  DataLight Fiberoptic Blank Pre-terminated Panel, 19" N/A   N/A  1u  44.4x480x400 -
PFO-2000A-1U DataLight Fiberoptic Blank Angled Pre-terminated Panel, 19" N/A   N/A  1u  44.4x480x400 -
PFO-2M121-1U DataLight Pre-Terminated cassette, 12 ST to 1 MPO ST & MPO 12 1u 44.4x480x400 -
PFO-2M122-1U DataLight Pre-Terminated cassette, 12 SC to 1 MPO SC & MPO 12 1u 44.4x480x400 -
PFO-2M123-1U DataLight Pre-Terminated cassette, 12 FC to 1 MPO FC & MPO 12 1u 44.4x480x400 -
PFO-2M124-1U DataLight Pre-Terminated cassette, 12 MT-RJ to 1 MPO  MT-RJ & MPO 12 1u 44.4x480x400 -
PFO-2M125-1U DataLight Pre-Terminated cassette, 12 LC to 1 MPO  LC & MPO 12 1u 44.4x480x400 -
PFO-2M245-1U DataLight Pre-Terminated cassette, 24 LC to 2 MPO  LC & MPO 24 1u 44.4x480x400 -
PFO-2M246-1U DataLight Pre-Terminated cassette, 24 LC to 1 MPO  LC & MPO 24 1u 44.4x480x400 -
PFO-2L125-1U DataLight Pre-Terminated low-loss cassette, 12 LC to 1 MPO  LC & MPO 12 1u 44.4x480x400 -
PFO-2L245-1U DataLight Pre-Terminated low-loss cassette, 24 LC to 2 MPO  LC & MPO 24 1u 44.4x480x400 -
PFO-2L246-1U DataLight Pre-Terminated low-loss cassette, 24 LC to 1 MPO  LC & MPO 24 1u 44.4x480x400 -
Note: Please contact HCS Customer Service for polarity TYPE (A,B or C)